Netaji Mahavidyalaya

<

Arambagh:Hooghly

BACK CANDIDATES
\‘
Notice Date- 05.08.2025

It is notified for information of g 1%

2025 will begin on & from 29.08.2025(Tentative Commencement of

FEES STRUCTURE (Exam. Fees) of Sem-Il Exam. 2024 fo
follows :

Year students of UG(B.A./8
- ‘A./B.sc.
Semester-I1 (3 year Degree/dyear Hons.) Examination 2025 (under CCFUP o

Candidates ofuG cpcs (BA/B.Sc/B.Com-Hons. & Genl./BCA(H)/BBA(K

/8.Com./BCA/E"
FNEp 5020) and B
) Seme“ep" Examinat.

4.08.2025.

rHonours and Genera) Back candidates are

HonoursBack Candidates N Y

Subject TotalFeesRs. ~ ~——————
Bengali,English,Economics,Pol.Science,SantaIi 415/- e
History,Philosophy,Sanskrit,Education
Geography 495/-

Music 475/-
Physics 515/-
Chemistry 605/-
| Botany,Environmental Science 545/-
Zoology 565/- -_
ComputerScience,Economics 495/-
Mathematics 495/- DT
Accountancy 515/-

BCAup to two subjects Rs. 750/- (cBCS students)

BCA more than two subject Rs. 1050/-
CBCS students)

BBA up to two subjects Rs. Rs. 750/- (cBCS

students)

BEA more than two subject Rs. 1050/-
CBCS students)

General Back candidates.

B.SC.(PURE / BIO) 595/-
B.A. 415/-
B.COM. 415/-

Online Payment link: netajimahavidyalaya.feespayment.in . _
N.B.:-1 Students are directed to meet the respective staff of college office to verify online

payment for avoiding future discrepancy.

2. Students who failed to generate the payment receipt are directed to contact Mob.No.

74783263344 of college office positively.

3. All students of BCA(H)/BBA(H) of Sem-Il Exam. 2025 are also directed to a}tt{nd the college offi
after payment of fees through online mode for submitting the exam form within the said e
schedule along with all payment receipt xerox one set except holiday. (PHOTO—-1, B.U., ADI

CARD SEM- | (XEROX), M. P. ADMIT CARD (XEROX), ABC ID —XEROX)
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Netaji Mahavidyalaya
Arambagh:Hooghly

Notice Date- 05.08.2025

FRESH CANDIDATES

It is notified for information of all 1st. Year students of UG (B.A./B.SC./B.Com./BCA/BBA) Semester-Il
(3 year Degree/dyear Hons.) Examination 2025 Back Candidates of (under CCFUP OF NEP 2020)
Semester-ll Examination 2025 will begin on & from 29.08.2025 (Tentative Commencement of
Examinations). They are directed to submit exam. fees and form of Semester-Il Examination 2025
through online mode on & from 05/08/2025 to 14/08/2025. Before payment of fees they are also
directed to submit the form of Semester-Il Examination 2025 through online mode on and form

05.08.2025 to 14.08.2025.

FEES STRUCTURE (Exam. Fees) of Sem-Il Exam. 2025for 3 Year Degree / 4 Year Hons. candidates are
as follows:

Subject | Exam.Fees Rs.
Bengali,English,Economics,Pol.Science,Santali 415/-
History,Philosophy,Sanskrit,Education
Geography | 495/-
Music | 475/-
Physics | 515/-
Chemistry | 605/-
Botany,Environmental Science | 545/-
Zoology | 565/-
ComputerScience,Economics | 495/-
Mathematics | 495/-
Accountancy | 515/-
Physical Education 455/-
Plant Protection 465/-
BCA 1415/-
BBA 1215/-

Online Payment link: netajimahavidyalaya.feespayment.in

N.B.:- 1 Students are directed to meet the respective staff of college office to verify online
payment for avoiding future discrepancy.

2. Students who failed to generate the payment receipt are directed to contact Mob. No.
74783263344 of college office positively.

3. All students of BCA(H)/BBA(H) of Sem-Il Exam. 2025 are also directed to attend the college office
after payment of fees through online mode for submitting the exam form within the said

schedule along with all payment receipt xerox one set except holiday. (PHOTO -1, B.U., ADMIT
CARD SEM- | (XEROX), M. P. ADMIT CARD (XEROX), ABCID - XEROX)
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Netaji Mahavidyalaya
Arambagh:Hooghly

NoticeDate- 05.08.2025

FRESH CANDIDATES

It is notified for information of 4] 1. Year students of UG(B.A.

(3 year Degree/ayear Hons,) Examination 2025 (under CCFup
UG CBCS (BA/B.Sc/B.Com—Hons. & Genl|

& from 29.08.2025(Tentative Commen
fees and formof Semester-
t014/08/2025 Before payment
Examination 2025throughonline

/B.SC./B.Com./BCA/BBA) Semest

OF NEP 2020)and BEER camaiyem:
./BCA(H)/BBA(H)) Semester-|| Examination 2025will begin -

cement of Examinations), They are directed to submit exa
llExamination 2025throughonlinemodeon & from 05/08/2¢"
of fees they are also directed to submitthe form of Semester
mode on and form 05.08.2025 to 14.08.2025.

FEES STRUCTURE(Exam. Fees)of Sem-iiExam. 2025for 3 Year Degree / 4 Year Hons.c

andidates are ¢
follows: .
Subject Exam.Fees Rs.
BengaIi,English,Economics,Pol.Science,SantaIi 415+350=765/- ~
HiStOFV,PhiIosophy,Sanskrit,Education
Geography 495+350=845/-~
Music 475+350=825/-
| Physics 515+350=865/- —
Chemistry 605+350=955/- -~
Botany,Environmental Science 545+350=895/- —
Zoology 565+350=915/- -~
ComputerScience,Economics 495+350=845/- —
Mathematics 495+350=845/- ~
Accountancy 515+350=865/- —
Physical Education 455+350=805/- ~~
Plant Protection 465+350=815/- —
BCA 1415+350=1765/- —
BBA 1215+350=1565/- —

Online Payment link:netajimahavidyalaya.feespayment.in
N.B.:-1 Students are directed to meet the respective staff of college office to verify online
paymentfor avoiding future discrepancy.

2. Students who failed to generate the payment receipt are directed to contact Mob.No.
74783263344 of college office positively. |
3. All students of BCA(H)/BBA(H) of Sem-Il Exam. 2025 are also directed to attend the college offi
after payment of fees through online mode for submitting the exam form within the said
schedule along with all payment receipt xerox one set except holiday. (PHOTO — 1, B.U,, ADMIT
CARD SEM- | (XEROX), M. P. ADMIT CARD (XEROX), ABC ID - XEROX)
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